M 1 5 A  S E R I E S
HDLV
Family
Description
The M15A Series is a full-featured set of non-isolated, very high-
efficiency, board-level power modules. Each converter steps a 5 V input
down to lower voltages required by core logic, ASICs, microcontrollers and
microprocessors. The high-density (50 W/cu. in.) brick package minimizes

0.1 (2.54)
0.13
(3.3)
0.8
(20.3)
0.1 (2.54)
0.6
(15.24)
Bottom View
J1
J2
Electrical Specifications
Nominal Output Output Noise Efficiency
Input Voltage Current (mV pp) (%)
(V) (V) (A) typ typ
M15A-5S3.45 5 3.45 15 100 90
M15A-5S3.3 5 3.3 15 100 90
M15A-5S2.8 5 2.8 15 100
M15A-5S2.6 5 2.6 15 100
M15A-5S2.5 5 2.5 15 100
M15A-5S2.2 5 2.2 15 100
M15A-5S2 5 2 15 100
M15A-5S1.9 5 1.9 15 100
M15A-5S1.8 5 1.8 15 100
M15A-5S1.5 5 1.5 15 100
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
REV. 01/05
OBSOLETE